
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

177 

23 

1177 

79 

613 

48 

93 

25 

123 

188 

17 

90 

511 

78 

18 

88 

234 

77 

105 

19 

Name 

Luciano RIBODINO 

Anselmo PERINI 

Niko RAMOS 

Ederson CAPELIN 

Celio CAMPAGNOLO 

Adriano KERSTING 

ASINHA 

Fernando MINUSCULI 

Agnaldo SCHIMITZ 

Sidnei 

LANDO FT 

Flavio CUNICO 

Caetano MELLO 

Lesiandro ALEX 

Allan ALVES 

Uillian BALDASSO 

Willian PEDERSINI 

Everton PORTO 

Caetano CANELLAS 

Marcio MENEGHETI 

Class 

SBK PRO 

SBK PRO 

SS PRO 

SBK PRO 

SBK PRO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

SS PRO 

SS PRO 

SBK EVO 

SS PRO 

SBK EVO 

SBK EVO 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

17:23.344 

17:50.446 

18:03.271 

18:25.895 

17:32.846 

17:33.859 

17:34.952 

17:37.795 

17:38.709 

17:40.723 

17:48.932 

17:54.445 

18:05.808 

18:05.903 

18:07.582 

17:02.990 

4:28.789 

3:22.754 

10.646 

Diff 

27.102 

39.927 

1:02.551 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

18 Laps 

Gap 

27.102 

12.825 

22.624 

1 Lap 

1.013 

1.093 

2.843 

0.914 

2.014 

8.209 

5.513 

11.363 

0.095 

1.679 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

In Lap 

4 

2 

14 

2 

17 

9 

17 

6 

12 

12 

5 

7 

9 

16 

16 

5 

3 

3 

0 

0 

Best Tm 

56.799 

57.847 

58.889 

59.775 

1:00.183 

1:00.314 

1:00.045 

1:01.013 

1:00.655 

1:00.414 

1:01.386 

1:01.331 

1:02.291 

1:02.164 

1:02.093 

1:02.092 

1:03.030 

1:02.487 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.102 

Avg. Speed 

141,482 

Best Lap Tm 

56.799 

Best Speed 

144,383 

Best Lap by 

177 - Luciano RIBODINO 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SUL BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 1ª Etap 
SUPERBIKE PRO 

Prova SBKP 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:38:16 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

31/03/2019 16:15 


